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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

26.
27.

Position

Orthopedic Surgeon-Contract
Faculty Physician-Contract
Chairman, Department Of Surgery
Physician - Valley Medical Center

Chief Physician | Int Med-
General/Endocrinology

Core Physician-Contract
Physician

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician

Core Physician-Contract

Core Physician-Contract

Core Physician-Contract
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Core Physician-Contract
Physician

Chief Physician Il Surgery-
Neurological

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center

Phys Spec Anesthesiology Non
Mega flex

Public Defender
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Core Physician-Contract

Phys Spec Anesthesiology Mega
flex

Phys Spec Anesthesiology Mega
flex

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center

Other Positions Held County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Santa Clara County

Los Angeles County

Kern County
San Joaquin County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
San Joaquin County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Santa Clara County
Kern County
San Joaquin County

Los Angeles County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Los Angeles County

Riverside County
Santa Clara County
Kern County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Kern Medical Center

Kern Medical Center

Kern Medical Center

Valley Medical Center
Northeast Cluster (LAC+USC)

Kern Medical Center

Hosp Physician Compensation
Valley Medical Center

Valley Medical Center

Hosp Physician Compensation
Kern Medical Center

Kern Medical Center

Kern Medical Center

Valley Medical Center

Kern Medical Center

Hosp Physician Compensation

Northeast Cluster (LAC+USC)

Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center

San Fernando Valley Cluster
(Olive View/Ucla Mc)

Public Defender
Valley Medical Center
Kern Medical Center

Coastal Cluster (Harbor/UCLA
MCQ)

Coastal Cluster (Harbor/UCLA
MCQ)

Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center

Total Wages
$1,040,651
$828,287
$753,465
$658,521
$600,258

$574,530
$557,921
$549,516
$546,830
$546,292
$545,198
$542,656
$542,066
$532,520
$529,012
$520,679
$517,093

$509,214
$502,687
$496,876

$496,347
$490,548
$486,533
$479,929

$479,390

$477,249
$471,767



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

46.
47.

48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Staff Psychiatrist Il

County Executive Officer
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Chief Physician Il Anesthesiology

Chief Physician | Ob-gyn-
Gynecologic Oncology

County Administrator
Physician
Medical Director IlI(Uc)

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician

Phys Spec Anesthesiology Non
Mega flex

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center

Phys Spec Anesthesiology Non
Mega flex

Nmc Chief Executive Officer

Chief Physician | Anesthesiology

Phys Spec Anesthesiology Mega
flex

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Chief Physician Il Pediatrics

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center

Physician, Md,
Emergency Room

Santa Clara County
Riverside County
Orange County
Santa Clara County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Alameda County
San Joaquin County

Los Angeles County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
San Joaquin County

Los Angeles County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Los Angeles County

Monterey County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Los Angeles County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Valley Medical Center
Mental Health

County Executive Office
Valley Medical Center

San Fernando Valley Cluster
(Olive View/Ucla Mc)

San Fernando Valley Cluster
(Olive View/Ucla Mc)

County Administrator's Office
Hosp Physician Compensation
Northeast Cluster (LAC+USC)

Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center
Hosp Physician Compensation

San Fernando Valley Cluster
(Olive View/Ucla Mc)

Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center

San Fernando Valley Cluster
(Olive View/Ucla Mc)

Health

Coastal Cluster (Harbor/UCLA
MCQ)

Coastal Cluster (Harbor/UCLA
MCQ)

Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center
Northeast Cluster (LAC+USC)
Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center

$471,469
$470,273
$468,733
$468,711
$465,237

$464,015

$463,793
$463,141
$462,763

$462,392
$462,155
$461,568
$460,569

$458,240
$452,210
$449,738
$448,282
$446,426

$444,036
$443,692

$441,325

$438,468
$438,185
$436,296
$434,572
$429,907
$429,865



55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Chief Of Surgery

Phys Spec Anesthesiology Mega
flex

Physician

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Chief Of Psychiatry
Radiologist-Contract

Physician - Valley Medical Center

Director Of Health Services

Chief Investment Officer, Lacera Uc

Radiologist-Contract

Chief Ob/Gyn Surgeon

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center

Medical Director Il

Chief Of Cardiology-Contract
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center

Physician - Valley Medical Center - Physician - Valley
Extra Help Medical Center

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Chief Executive Officer (Uc)

Phys Spec Surgery-Pediatric Non
Mega flex

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Contract Physician

Physician - Valley Medical Center

Monterey County
Los Angeles County

San Joaquin County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Riverside County
Kern County

Santa Clara County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Kern County
Monterey County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Los Angeles County

Kern County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Monterey County

Santa Clara County

Information Technology

Coastal Cluster (Harbor/UCLA
MC)

Hosp Physician Compensation
Valley Medical Center

Valley Medical Center

Mental Health

Kern Medical Center

Valley Medical Center

Health Services Excludes
Hospitals

Non-county - Los Angeles
County Employee Retirement
Association

Kern Medical Center
Information Technology
Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center

Coastal Cluster (Harbor/UCLA
MQ)

Kern Medical Center

Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center

Valley Medical Center
Chief Executive Office

Coastal Cluster (Harbor/UCLA
MCQ)

Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center
Public Defender

Valley Medical Center

$429,683
$429,608

$428,948
$428,339
$426,134
$424,860
$423,550
$422,945
$422,660

$421,525

$420,516
$420,487
$420,377
$420,340
$420,127

$419,962
$419,498
$417,470
$417,389

$416,658
$416,231
$415,094

$414,799
$414,422
$414,378
$413,790
$413,703



82.

83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.

100.

Chief Dep Director, Hs, Clin & Med
Aff (Uc)

Core Physician-Contract
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Phys Spec Anesthesiology Non
Mega flex

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician
Hospital Chief Exec Officer

Phys Spec Int Med-Gastro Invasive
Mega flex

Physician - Valley Medical Center

Phys Spec Surgery-Neurological
Mega flex

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center
Physician - Valley Medical Center

Core Physician-Radiologist-
Contract

Physician - Valley Medical Center
Associate/Emergency Medicine

Core Physician-Radiologist-
Contract

Physician - Valley Medical Center

Los Angeles County

Kern County
Riverside County

Los Angeles County

Santa Clara County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

Los Angeles County

Santa Clara County
Los Angeles County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Kern County

Santa Clara County
Kern County

Kern County

Santa Clara County

Health Services Excludes
Hospitals

Kern Medical Center
Mental Health

San Fernando Valley Cluster
(Olive View/Ucla Mc)

Valley Medical Center
Hosp Physician Compensation
Hosp Administration

San Fernando Valley Cluster
(Olive View/Ucla Mc)

Valley Medical Center
Northeast Cluster (LAC+USC)

Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center
Valley Medical Center

Kern Medical Center

Valley Medical Center
Kern Medical Center

Kern Medical Center

Valley Medical Center

$413,367

$413,152
$410,460
$409,616

$407,699
$407,263
$407,132
$406,869

$406,177
$404,876

$403,760
$402,367
$400,918
$399,875
$398,635

$398,614
$398,217
$397,926

$397,136



